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3 8 139 Jack Briggs :19.20 :20.44 :39.64 1
2 7 121 Joshua Bernard :19.72 :20.47 :40.19 4 # 1
4 5 140 Colin Ghesquiere :19.77 :20.61 :40.38 7 Cranbrook
5 5 162 Jay Ghesquiere :20.10 :20.39 :40.49 9 with
1 8 111 Christer Aikens :20.50 :20.87 :41.37 21 21 Pts
6 6 169 Erik  Moffett :20.31 :21.17 :41.48 24
1 3 108 Aiden Anderson :20.00 :20.43 :40.43 8
2 11 128 Jake Kassaouni :19.99 :20.66 :40.65 11 # 2
3 9 124 Brendan Mulder :20.87 :20.27 :41.14 18 East G.R.
5 9 149 Nick Judson :20.16 :21.25 :41.41 23 with
6 11 182 David Southwell :20.59 :21.27 :41.86 28 60 Pts
4 11 172 Meric Bissell :21.77 :21.57 :43.34 39
2 1 118 Alex Rink :19.77 :20.60 :40.37 6
3 10 135 Mike Sewell :20.35 :20.27 :40.62 10 # 3
4 1 144 Nick Bonello :20.33 :21.03 :41.36 20 ND Prep
1 6 107 Andrew Lauer :20.61 :21.07 :41.68 27 with
6 3 185 Marty Opthoff :21.20 :22.41 :43.61 43 63 Pts
5 4 153 Kevin Zeigler :20.41 :23.78 :44.19 48
2 5 119 Andrew Thomas :19.74 :19.91 :39.65 2
3 5 138 Ryan Kavanagh :20.47 :20.21 :40.68 13 # 4
4 8 152 Andrew Flickenstein :20.36 :20.74 :41.10 17 Andover
5 11 163 Braden Cleary :21.08 :21.66 :42.74 32 with
6 2 170 Mike Suszan :20.10 :26.39 :46.49 64 64 Pts
1 1 105 Garret Eschels :20.59 DSQ D S Q2 79
4 6 148 Scotty Ulnick :19.80 :20.27 :40.07 3
3 6 136 Connor Thomas :20.16 :20.51 :40.67 12 # 5
1 2 102 Alex Boccia :20.69 :20.71 :41.40 22 Country Day
5 3 179 Eric Cherney :21.83 :23.22 :45.05 56 with
6 1 178 Oliver Doggart :21.33 :23.78 :45.11 57 93 Pts
2 9 126 Grant Lorimer :20.33 :34.05 :54.38 73
2 4 114 Clay Davidson :20.06 :20.88 :40.94 15
1 11 112 Shaun Kovach :20.38 :20.63 :41.01 16 # 6
3 4 131 Kyle Hillsburg :19.80 :21.69 :41.49 25 Mattawan
5 1 154 David Webster :21.27 :22.30 :43.57 41 with
6 8 168 Jordan Vuckovich :21.46 :23.95 :45.41 59 97 Pts
4 4 141 Cameron VanFleet :20.66 :25.15 :45.81 62
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2 10 115 Dan Allen :19.99 :21.31 :41.30 19
4 7 143 Wendell Smith :20.64 :21.51 :42.15 29 # 7
3 1 129 John Mackenzie :21.38 :21.18 :42.56 31 Lahser
1 7 104 Andrew Parsons :22.08 :22.09 :44.17 47 with
6 13 174 Matt Heitchue :22.32 :22.61 :44.93 55 126 Pts
5 13 164 Mark McManus :22.36 :28.73 :51.09 70
2 8 116 Jakup Tochacek :20.01 :20.24 :40.25 5
1 10 106 Matt Champion :20.18 :20.59 :40.77 14 # 8
5 12 155 Michael Strodes :21.72 :22.19 :43.91 46 Hacket
3 3 127 Patrick Smith :23.13 :24.01 :47.14 67 with
6 7 184 Sean Bannigan :24.69 :25.83 :50.52 69 132 Pts
4 2 142 Danny O'Brien :21.71 :38.35 1:00.06 76
2 3 117 Matt Recker :20.65 :20.96 :41.61 26
1 13 101 Ben Holtquist :21.43 :21.83 :43.26 38 # 9
5 8 161 Jake Presto :21.31 :22.28 :43.59 42 OL St. Mary's
4 9 150 Edoardo Pino :21.73 :21.95 :43.68 44 with
6 10 167 Zach Holtquist :21.72 :23.04 :44.76 53 150 Pts
3 11 133 Brandon Fagnani :19.87 :36.51 :56.38 74
3 7 132 Carter Reincke :20.53 :22.23 :42.76 33
4 12 180 Will Puerner :20.84 :22.01 :42.85 34 # 10
5 7 103 Alex Meverden :20.83 :22.07 :42.90 35 F.H. Central
6 4 175 Trevor Whitlow :21.19 :23.27 :44.46 49 with
1 4 147 Ryan Whitlow :20.55 :24.12 :44.67 51 151 Pts
2 2 123 Aleks Vizulis :19.91 DSQ D S Q2 79
4 13 146 Dane Egner :20.99 :22.13 :43.12 36
3 13 134 Scott Haney :21.48 :21.71 :43.19 37 # 11
1 12 110 Nathan Wade :21.78 :22.03 :43.81 45 Flint Powers
5 2 158 Garret Miller :22.32 :22.82 :45.14 58 with
6 12 183 Rourke Haas :21.59 :27.10 :48.69 68 176 Pts
2 6 125 Alec Wilhoite :29.99 :21.64 :51.63 72
3 2 120 Thomas Styf :20.68 :21.74 :42.42 30
1 5 173 Joel Altena :21.44 :23.06 :44.50 50 # 12
2 13 137 Will Weaver :22.28 :23.27 :45.55 60 G.R. Christian
5 6 159 Jon Mudde :22.75 :24.04 :46.79 65 with
6 9 151 Brian Holwerda :22.88 :23.95 :46.83 66 205 Pts
4 10 113 Daniel Faasse :21.48 :29.69 :51.17 71
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2 12 122 Zach Pieri :21.13 :22.40 :43.53 40
3 12 130 Jake Jabaay :22.04 :22.68 :44.72 52 # 13
1 9 109 Mitchell Applegate :21.82 :23.02 :44.84 54 Caledonia
5 10 181 Ty Saylor :22.11 :23.55 :45.66 61 with
6 5 165 Devon Fata :22.79 :23.50 :46.29 63 207 Pts
4 3 145 Mike McGookey :21.57 :35.53 :57.10 75
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2 119 Andover Andrew Thomas :20.26 :22.55 :42.81 1
2 116 Hacket Jakup Tochacek :20.57 :23.19 :43.76 2
5 162 Cranbrook Jay Ghesquiere :21.05 :23.07 :44.12 3
2 114 Mattawan Clay Davidson :20.98 :23.54 :44.52 4
4 140 Cranbrook Colin Ghesquiere :21.00 :23.53 :44.53 5
2 124 East G.R. Brendan Mulder :20.76 :23.79 :44.55 6
3 138 Andover Ryan Kavanagh :21.00 :23.61 :44.61 7
2 121 Cranbrook Joshua Bernard :21.02 :23.82 :44.84 8
3 139 Cranbrook Jack Briggs :21.13 :23.84 :44.97 9
3 135 ND Prep Mike Sewell :21.33 :23.80 :45.13 10
4 152 Andover Andrew Flickenstein :21.46 :23.81 :45.27 11
1 106 Hacket Matt Champion :20.74 :24.72 :45.46 12
2 120 G.R. Christian Thomas Styf :21.60 :23.87 :45.47 13
5 153 ND Prep Kevin Zeigler :21.39 :24.13 :45.52 14
3 131 Mattawan Kyle Hillsburg :21.34 :24.37 :45.71 15
3 133 OL St. Mary's Brandon Fagnani :21.06 :24.81 :45.87 16
2 115 Lahser Dan Allen :21.10 :24.79 :45.89 17
1 103 F.H. Central Alex Meverden :20.91 :25.05 :45.96 18
3 128 East G.R. Jake Kassaouni :21.39 :24.77 :46.16 19
1 112 Mattawan Shaun Kovach :21.56 :24.66 :46.22 20
1 110 Flint Powers Nathan Wade :21.84 :24.65 :46.49 21
2 117 OL St. Mary's Matt Recker :21.21 :25.31 :46.52 22
3 136 Country Day Connor Thomas :21.91 :24.70 :46.61 23
1 108 East G.R. Aiden Anderson :21.45 :25.40 :46.85 24
1 107 ND Prep Andrew Lauer :21.82 :25.13 :46.95 25
2 122 Caledonia Zach Pieri :22.24 :24.91 :47.15 26
4 149 East G.R. Nick Judson :22.20 :25.51 :47.71 27
1 102 Country Day Alex Boccia :21.89 :26.02 :47.91 28
4 148 Country Day Scotty Ulnick :22.89 :25.49 :48.38 29
5 156 F.H. Central Christian Skarli :22.88 :26.00 :48.88 30
5 160 East G.R. Dan Cornelius :22.79 :26.41 :49.20 31
1 113 G.R. Christian Daniel Faasse :22.65 :26.62 :49.27 32
4 143 Lahser Wendell Smith :23.33 :26.21 :49.54 33
3 129 Lahser John Mackenzie :22.77 :26.78 :49.55 34
5 154 Mattawan David Webster :22.99 :26.59 :49.58 35
6 175 F.H. Central Trevor Whitlow :23.60 :26.33 :49.93 36

Page 1 of  3OLSM/LW Valiant Ski Scoring©   Thursday, 2/17/2011



2011 Regional Alpine Valley Boys Slalom

FL
IG

H
T

B
IB TEAM COMPETITOR

T
IM

E
 #

1

T
IM

E
 #

2

T
O

T
A

L

FINISH

1 101 OL St. Mary's Ben Holtquist :22.40 :27.60 :50.00 37
4 146 Flint Powers Dane Egner :22.34 :28.42 :50.76 38
6 172 East G.R. Meric Bissell :24.14 :26.67 :50.81 39
1 104 Lahser Andrew Parsons :23.27 :27.60 :50.87 40
6 177 ND Prep Bob Boniface :24.08 :27.61 :51.69 41
2 118 ND Prep Alex Rink :28.20 :24.13 :52.33 42
6 178 Country Day Oliver Doggart :24.39 :28.01 :52.40 43
6 168 Mattawan Jordan Vuckovich :24.33 :28.31 :52.64 44
6 166 Flint Powers Jared Pechette :24.29 :28.40 :52.69 45
5 155 Hacket Michael Strodes :24.19 :28.73 :52.92 46
1 105 Andover Garret Eschels :22.09 :31.03 :53.12 47
5 165 Caledonia Devon Fata :24.56 :28.59 :53.15 48
1 109 Caledonia Mitchell Applegate :25.10 :28.14 :53.24 49
6 174 Lahser Matt Heitchue :24.94 :28.98 :53.92 50
4 151 G.R. Christian Brian Holwerda :25.66 :28.30 :53.96 51
6 173 G.R. Christian Joel Altena :24.70 :29.32 :54.02 52
3 127 Hacket Patrick Smith :25.14 :29.39 :54.53 53
6 167 OL St. Mary's Zach Holtquist :25.91 :28.98 :54.89 54
5 158 Flint Powers Garret Miller :26.12 :29.62 :55.74 55
5 161 OL St. Mary's Jake Presto :27.04 :29.46 :56.50 56
4 145 Caledonia Mike McGookey :26.42 :31.75 :58.17 57
3 130 Caledonia Jake Jabaay :26.19 :32.01 :58.20 58
6 171 Caledonia Skylar Buchan :26.84 :31.87 :58.71 59
4 141 Mattawan Cameron VanFleet :32.72 :26.21 :58.93 60
5 163 Andover Braden Cleary :35.78 :25.24 1:01.02 61
5 159 G.R. Christian Jon Mudde :28.18 :33.19 1:01.37 62
6 176 Hacket Paul Smith :28.78 :33.74 1:02.52 63
2 126 Country Day Grant Lorimer :41.15 :24.29 1:05.44 64
6 170 Andover Mike Suszan :42.75 :24.70 1:07.45 65
3 137 G.R. Christian Will Weaver :24.67 :44.06 1:08.73 66
5 164 Lahser Mark McManus DSQ DNS D S Q1 79
3 134 Flint Powers Scott Haney DSQ DNS D S Q1 79
2 123 F.H. Central Aleks Vizulis DSQ DNS D S Q1 79
4 144 ND Prep Nick Bonello :21.45 DSQ D S Q2 79
6 169 Cranbrook Erik  Moffett :21.59 DSQ D S Q2 79
3 132 F.H. Central Carter Reincke :21.97 DSQ D S Q2 79
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4 147 F.H. Central Ryan Whitlow :22.08 DSQ D S Q2 79
2 125 Flint Powers Alec Wilhoite :23.77 DSQ D S Q2 79
5 157 Country Day Ian McMurray :25.28 DSQ D S Q2 79
4 142 Hacket Danny O'Brien :25.30 DSQ D S Q2 79
1 111 Cranbrook Christer Aikens :35.83 DSQ D S Q2 79
4 150 OL St. Mary's Edoardo Pino :38.94 DSQ D S Q2 79
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2 119 Andover Andrew Thomas :20.26 :22.55 :42.81 1
2 116 Hacket Jakup Tochacek :20.57 :23.19 :43.76 2
5 162 Cranbrook Jay Ghesquiere :21.05 :23.07 :44.12 3
2 114 Mattawan Clay Davidson :20.98 :23.54 :44.52 4
4 140 Cranbrook Colin Ghesquiere :21.00 :23.53 :44.53 5
2 124 East G.R. Brendan Mulder :20.76 :23.79 :44.55 6
3 138 Andover Ryan Kavanagh :21.00 :23.61 :44.61 7
2 121 Cranbrook Joshua Bernard :21.02 :23.82 :44.84 8
3 139 Cranbrook Jack Briggs :21.13 :23.84 :44.97 9
3 135 ND Prep Mike Sewell :21.33 :23.80 :45.13 10
4 152 Andover Andrew Flickenstein :21.46 :23.81 :45.27 11
1 106 Hacket Matt Champion :20.74 :24.72 :45.46 12
2 120 G.R. Christian Thomas Styf :21.60 :23.87 :45.47 13
5 153 ND Prep Kevin Zeigler :21.39 :24.13 :45.52 14
3 131 Mattawan Kyle Hillsburg :21.34 :24.37 :45.71 15
3 133 OL St. Mary's Brandon Fagnani :21.06 :24.81 :45.87 16
2 115 Lahser Dan Allen :21.10 :24.79 :45.89 17
1 103 F.H. Central Alex Meverden :20.91 :25.05 :45.96 18
3 128 East G.R. Jake Kassaouni :21.39 :24.77 :46.16 19
1 112 Mattawan Shaun Kovach :21.56 :24.66 :46.22 20
1 110 Flint Powers Nathan Wade :21.84 :24.65 :46.49 21
2 117 OL St. Mary's Matt Recker :21.21 :25.31 :46.52 22
3 136 Country Day Connor Thomas :21.91 :24.70 :46.61 23
1 108 East G.R. Aiden Anderson :21.45 :25.40 :46.85 24
1 107 ND Prep Andrew Lauer :21.82 :25.13 :46.95 25
2 122 Caledonia Zach Pieri :22.24 :24.91 :47.15 26
4 149 East G.R. Nick Judson :22.20 :25.51 :47.71 27
1 102 Country Day Alex Boccia :21.89 :26.02 :47.91 28
4 148 Country Day Scotty Ulnick :22.89 :25.49 :48.38 29
5 156 F.H. Central Christian Skarli :22.88 :26.00 :48.88 30
5 160 East G.R. Dan Cornelius :22.79 :26.41 :49.20 31
1 113 G.R. Christian Daniel Faasse :22.65 :26.62 :49.27 32
4 143 Lahser Wendell Smith :23.33 :26.21 :49.54 33
3 129 Lahser John Mackenzie :22.77 :26.78 :49.55 34
5 154 Mattawan David Webster :22.99 :26.59 :49.58 35
6 175 F.H. Central Trevor Whitlow :23.60 :26.33 :49.93 36
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1 101 OL St. Mary's Ben Holtquist :22.40 :27.60 :50.00 37
4 146 Flint Powers Dane Egner :22.34 :28.42 :50.76 38
6 172 East G.R. Meric Bissell :24.14 :26.67 :50.81 39
1 104 Lahser Andrew Parsons :23.27 :27.60 :50.87 40
6 177 ND Prep Bob Boniface :24.08 :27.61 :51.69 41
2 118 ND Prep Alex Rink :28.20 :24.13 :52.33 42
6 178 Country Day Oliver Doggart :24.39 :28.01 :52.40 43
6 168 Mattawan Jordan Vuckovich :24.33 :28.31 :52.64 44
6 166 Flint Powers Jared Pechette :24.29 :28.40 :52.69 45
5 155 Hacket Michael Strodes :24.19 :28.73 :52.92 46
1 105 Andover Garret Eschels :22.09 :31.03 :53.12 47
5 165 Caledonia Devon Fata :24.56 :28.59 :53.15 48
1 109 Caledonia Mitchell Applegate :25.10 :28.14 :53.24 49
6 174 Lahser Matt Heitchue :24.94 :28.98 :53.92 50
4 151 G.R. Christian Brian Holwerda :25.66 :28.30 :53.96 51
6 173 G.R. Christian Joel Altena :24.70 :29.32 :54.02 52
3 127 Hacket Patrick Smith :25.14 :29.39 :54.53 53
6 167 OL St. Mary's Zach Holtquist :25.91 :28.98 :54.89 54
5 158 Flint Powers Garret Miller :26.12 :29.62 :55.74 55
5 161 OL St. Mary's Jake Presto :27.04 :29.46 :56.50 56
4 145 Caledonia Mike McGookey :26.42 :31.75 :58.17 57
3 130 Caledonia Jake Jabaay :26.19 :32.01 :58.20 58
6 171 Caledonia Skylar Buchan :26.84 :31.87 :58.71 59
4 141 Mattawan Cameron VanFleet :32.72 :26.21 :58.93 60
5 163 Andover Braden Cleary :35.78 :25.24 1:01.02 61
5 159 G.R. Christian Jon Mudde :28.18 :33.19 1:01.37 62
6 176 Hacket Paul Smith :28.78 :33.74 1:02.52 63
2 126 Country Day Grant Lorimer :41.15 :24.29 1:05.44 64
6 170 Andover Mike Suszan :42.75 :24.70 1:07.45 65
3 137 G.R. Christian Will Weaver :24.67 :44.06 1:08.73 66
5 164 Lahser Mark McManus DSQ DNS D S Q1 79
3 134 Flint Powers Scott Haney DSQ DNS D S Q1 79
2 123 F.H. Central Aleks Vizulis DSQ DNS D S Q1 79
4 144 ND Prep Nick Bonello :21.45 DSQ D S Q2 79
6 169 Cranbrook Erik  Moffett :21.59 DSQ D S Q2 79
3 132 F.H. Central Carter Reincke :21.97 DSQ D S Q2 79
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4 147 F.H. Central Ryan Whitlow :22.08 DSQ D S Q2 79
2 125 Flint Powers Alec Wilhoite :23.77 DSQ D S Q2 79
5 157 Country Day Ian McMurray :25.28 DSQ D S Q2 79
4 142 Hacket Danny O'Brien :25.30 DSQ D S Q2 79
1 111 Cranbrook Christer Aikens :35.83 DSQ D S Q2 79
4 150 OL St. Mary's Edoardo Pino :38.94 DSQ D S Q2 79
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5 10 162 Jay Ghesquiere :21.05 :23.07 :44.12 3
4 1 140 Colin Ghesquiere :21.00 :23.53 :44.53 5 # 1
2 8 121 Joshua Bernard :21.02 :23.82 :44.84 8 Cranbrook
3 13 139 Jack Briggs :21.13 :23.84 :44.97 9 with
1 11 111 Christer Aikens :35.83 DSQ D S Q2 79 25 Pts
6 4 169 Erik  Moffett :21.59 DSQ D S Q2 79
2 6 119 Andrew Thomas :20.26 :22.55 :42.81 1
3 12 138 Ryan Kavanagh :21.00 :23.61 :44.61 7 # 2
4 13 152 Andrew Flickenstein :21.46 :23.81 :45.27 11 Andover
1 5 105 Garret Eschels :22.09 :31.03 :53.12 47 with
5 11 163 Braden Cleary :35.78 :25.24 1:01.02 61 66 Pts
6 5 170 Mike Suszan :42.75 :24.70 1:07.45 65
2 1 114 Clay Davidson :20.98 :23.54 :44.52 4
3 5 131 Kyle Hillsburg :21.34 :24.37 :45.71 15 # 3
1 12 112 Shaun Kovach :21.56 :24.66 :46.22 20 Mattawan
5 2 154 David Webster :22.99 :26.59 :49.58 35 with
6 3 168 Jordan Vuckovich :24.33 :28.31 :52.64 44 74 Pts
4 2 141 Cameron VanFleet :32.72 :26.21 :58.93 60
2 11 124 Brendan Mulder :20.76 :23.79 :44.55 6
3 2 128 Jake Kassaouni :21.39 :24.77 :46.16 19 # 4
1 8 108 Aiden Anderson :21.45 :25.40 :46.85 24 East G.R.
4 10 149 Nick Judson :22.20 :25.51 :47.71 27 with
5 8 160 Dan Cornelius :22.79 :26.41 :49.20 31 76 Pts
6 7 172 Meric Bissell :24.14 :26.67 :50.81 39
3 9 135 Mike Sewell :21.33 :23.80 :45.13 10
5 1 153 Kevin Zeigler :21.39 :24.13 :45.52 14 # 5
1 7 107 Andrew Lauer :21.82 :25.13 :46.95 25 ND Prep
6 12 177 Bob Boniface :24.08 :27.61 :51.69 41 with
2 5 118 Alex Rink :28.20 :24.13 :52.33 42 90 Pts
4 5 144 Nick Bonello :21.45 DSQ D S Q2 79
2 3 116 Jakup Tochacek :20.57 :23.19 :43.76 2
1 6 106 Matt Champion :20.74 :24.72 :45.46 12 # 6
5 3 155 Michael Strodes :24.19 :28.73 :52.92 46 Hacket
3 1 127 Patrick Smith :25.14 :29.39 :54.53 53 with
6 11 176 Paul Smith :28.78 :33.74 1:02.52 63 113 Pts
4 3 142 Danny O'Brien :25.30 DSQ D S Q2 79
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3 10 136 Connor Thomas :21.91 :24.70 :46.61 23
1 2 102 Alex Boccia :21.89 :26.02 :47.91 28 # 7
4 9 148 Scotty Ulnick :22.89 :25.49 :48.38 29 Country Day
6 13 178 Oliver Doggart :24.39 :28.01 :52.40 43 with
2 13 126 Grant Lorimer :41.15 :24.29 1:05.44 64 123 Pts
5 5 157 Ian McMurray :25.28 DSQ D S Q2 79
2 2 115 Dan Allen :21.10 :24.79 :45.89 17
4 4 143 Wendell Smith :23.33 :26.21 :49.54 33 # 8
3 3 129 John Mackenzie :22.77 :26.78 :49.55 34 Lahser
1 4 104 Andrew Parsons :23.27 :27.60 :50.87 40 with
6 9 174 Matt Heitchue :24.94 :28.98 :53.92 50 124 Pts
5 12 164 Mark McManus DSQ DNS D S Q1 79
3 7 133 Brandon Fagnani :21.06 :24.81 :45.87 16
2 4 117 Matt Recker :21.21 :25.31 :46.52 22 # 9
1 1 101 Ben Holtquist :22.40 :27.60 :50.00 37 OL St. Mary's
6 2 167 Zach Holtquist :25.91 :28.98 :54.89 54 with
5 9 161 Jake Presto :27.04 :29.46 :56.50 56 129 Pts
4 11 150 Edoardo Pino :38.94 DSQ D S Q2 79
2 7 120 Thomas Styf :21.60 :23.87 :45.47 13
1 13 113 Daniel Faasse :22.65 :26.62 :49.27 32 # 10
4 12 151 Brian Holwerda :25.66 :28.30 :53.96 51 G.R. Christian
6 8 173 Joel Altena :24.70 :29.32 :54.02 52 with
5 7 159 Jon Mudde :28.18 :33.19 1:01.37 62 148 Pts
3 11 137 Will Weaver :24.67 :44.06 1:08.73 66
1 10 110 Nathan Wade :21.84 :24.65 :46.49 21
4 7 146 Dane Egner :22.34 :28.42 :50.76 38 # 11
6 1 166 Jared Pechette :24.29 :28.40 :52.69 45 Flint Powers
5 6 158 Garret Miller :26.12 :29.62 :55.74 55 with
3 8 134 Scott Haney DSQ DNS D S Q1 79 159 Pts
2 12 125 Alec Wilhoite :23.77 DSQ D S Q2 79
1 3 103 Alex Meverden :20.91 :25.05 :45.96 18
5 4 156 Christian Skarli :22.88 :26.00 :48.88 30 # 12
6 10 175 Trevor Whitlow :23.60 :26.33 :49.93 36 F.H. Central
2 10 123 Aleks Vizulis DSQ DNS D S Q1 79 with
3 6 132 Carter Reincke :21.97 DSQ D S Q2 79 163 Pts
4 8 147 Ryan Whitlow :22.08 DSQ D S Q2 79
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2 9 122 Zach Pieri :22.24 :24.91 :47.15 26
5 13 165 Devon Fata :24.56 :28.59 :53.15 48 # 13
1 9 109 Mitchell Applegate :25.10 :28.14 :53.24 49 Caledonia
4 6 145 Mike McGookey :26.42 :31.75 :58.17 57 with
3 4 130 Jake Jabaay :26.19 :32.01 :58.20 58 180 Pts
6 6 171 Skylar Buchan :26.84 :31.87 :58.71 59
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2 516 Mattawan Maley Wright :22.72 :20.17 :42.89 1
2 514 Andover Ashleigh Stewart :23.29 :20.06 :43.35 2
4 541 Cranbrook Julia Briggs :23.40 :20.06 :43.46 3
4 542 Andover Jean Bull :23.54 :20.50 :44.04 4
3 536 Andover Elli Thomas :23.54 :20.67 :44.21 5
2 534 Cranbrook Hannah Strauss :24.65 :19.69 :44.34 6
2 522 Lahser Sarah Hintch :23.97 :20.42 :44.39 7
1 511 Caledonia Kailey Rosema :23.86 :20.73 :44.59 8
3 524 Cranbrook Claire Giampetroni :24.21 :20.60 :44.81 9
2 517 ND Prep Katrina Stencel :24.26 :20.93 :45.19 10
3 527 ND Prep Reine Mager :24.55 :20.93 :45.48 11
4 546 ND Prep Kara Petrowski :24.69 :21.41 :46.10 12
3 526 Lahser Laura Holmes :24.85 :21.37 :46.22 13
2 519 Country Day Chelsea Dahline :24.72 :21.60 :46.32 14
4 564 Lahser Sam Klein :25.19 :21.16 :46.35 15
1 507 Flint Powers Rachel Neumann :24.93 :21.60 :46.53 16
3 528 Country Day Stephanie Klosinki :24.99 :21.57 :46.56 17
1 501 Mattawan Hannah Fisher :24.67 :21.91 :46.58 18
2 513 East G. R. Lauren Krug :25.69 :21.33 :47.02 19
5 543 Lahser Jessie Allen :25.66 :21.42 :47.08 20
1 502 Lahser Lauren Cooke :25.69 :21.44 :47.13 21
1 512 Cranbrook Scarlett Shader :25.11 :22.07 :47.18 22
1 503 East G. R. Maddie French :26.04 :21.31 :47.35 23
2 515 Caledonia Taylor Wilcox :25.64 :21.79 :47.43 24
1 508 Ladywood Devon Corby :26.00 :21.62 :47.62 25
5 566 Cranbrook Brooke Boccia :25.97 :21.71 :47.68 26
3 525 Mattawan Anna Farrell :25.73 :21.97 :47.70 27
5 573 Andover Pria Shoha :26.09 :21.81 :47.90 28
6 562 Andover Grace Bull :25.85 :22.11 :47.96 29
2 523 F.H. Central Ilze Vizulis :25.58 :22.41 :47.99 30
6 550 Lahser Kristin Allen :25.65 :22.40 :48.05 31
2 520 Flint Powers Lauren Neumann :25.90 :22.37 :48.27 32
1 504 F.H. Central Jennifer Knister :26.00 :22.30 :48.30 33
6 568 ND Prep Gillian Gelinas :25.91 :22.46 :48.37 34
4 571 East G. R. Franny Carrol :26.59 :22.05 :48.64 35
3 532 East G. R. Audrey Grabowski :26.18 :22.50 :48.68 36
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4 547 Hacket Molly Fultz :26.32 :23.27 :49.59 37
5 555 Hacket Viki Balazova :26.93 :23.22 :50.15 38
5 553 Mattawan Morgan King :26.67 :23.74 :50.41 39
6 576 Cranbrook Sarah Jane Post :25.84 :24.58 :50.42 40
3 533 F.H. Central Lauren Weidenfelle :27.28 :23.22 :50.50 41
5 558 F.H. Central Katelyn Tooley :27.58 :22.93 :50.51 42
2 521 Hacket Nikki Champion :29.58 :21.13 :50.71 43
6 544 East G. R. AnnaJane Ward :27.44 :23.43 :50.87 44
3 535 Hacket Jackie Turner :27.29 :23.79 :51.08 45
5 567 East G. R. Martha Bogo :27.84 :23.39 :51.23 46
4 572 F.H. Central Kayla Davis :27.84 :23.97 :51.81 47
6 577 F.H. Central Liz VanHaren :27.93 :23.90 :51.83 48
1 505 ND Prep Rachel Dawson :24.62 :28.01 :52.63 49
1 509 Country Day Cydney Ross :28.53 :24.86 :53.39 50
2 518 Ladywood Kristin Cushman :29.21 :24.42 :53.63 51
6 575 Caledonia Joanie Davis :28.86 :24.80 :53.66 52
6 579 Flint Powers Adina Peterson :29.19 :24.50 :53.69 53
3 529 Flint Powers Sydney Steele :29.20 :24.58 :53.78 54
4 545 Mattawan Kaitlin McClelland :29.49 :25.00 :54.49 55
6 565 Mattawan Taylor Davidson :29.98 :25.41 :55.39 56
4 538 Flint Powers McKenzie Stein :30.12 :25.62 :55.74 57
5 551 Caledonia Zoe Hilbert :30.09 :26.09 :56.18 58
5 556 Flint Powers Katlyn Moonan :31.40 :24.94 :56.34 59
4 540 Caledonia Mallory DeVoll :31.41 :25.72 :57.13 60
4 537 Country Day Paget Kern :31.35 :27.65 :59.00 61
4 548 Ladywood Megan Schmidt :34.83 :28.32 1:03.15 62
6 578 Hacket Teresa Turner :35.12 :29.15 1:04.27 63
1 506 Andover Jane Baxter DSQ DNS D S Q1 68
5 574 ND Prep Caroline Grubbs DSQ :22.04 D S Q1 68
3 530 Caledonia Emily Southerton DSQ DNS D S Q1 68
1 510 Hacket Emily Cabot DSQ :22.93 D S Q1 68
3 531 Ladywood Katie Gubachy :49.23 DNS DNS2

1
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2 524 Cranbrook Claire Giampetroni :26.01 :20.31 :46.32 1
2 516 Mattawan Maley Wright :27.01 :20.52 :47.53 2
2 514 Andover Ashleigh Stewart :27.18 :20.46 :47.64 3
4 542 Andover Jean Bull :27.62 :21.22 :48.84 4
1 505 ND Prep Rachel Dawson :27.55 :21.38 :48.93 5
3 536 Andover Elli Thomas :28.26 :20.70 :48.96 6
2 522 Lahser Sarah Hintch :28.35 :21.33 :49.68 7
2 519 Country Day Chelsea Dahline :29.71 :21.42 :51.13 8
1 508 Ladywood Devon Corby :29.15 :22.08 :51.23 9
3 527 ND Prep Reine Mager :29.29 :22.03 :51.32 10
2 520 Flint Powers Lauren Neumann :29.00 :22.76 :51.76 11
1 512 Cranbrook Scarlett Shader :29.33 :22.54 :51.87 12
2 521 Hacket Nikki Champion :29.26 :22.64 :51.90 13
4 541 Cranbrook Julia Briggs :29.61 :22.61 :52.22 14
4 543 Lahser Jessie Allen :29.65 :22.91 :52.56 15
1 511 Caledonia Kailey Rosema :30.01 :22.59 :52.60 16
2 513 East G. R. Lauren Krug :30.07 :23.11 :53.18 17
4 546 ND Prep Kara Petrowski :30.74 :22.47 :53.21 18.5
1 503 East G. R. Maddie French :29.82 :23.39 :53.21 18.5
1 504 F.H. Central Jennifer Knister :30.24 :23.02 :53.26 20
1 506 Andover Jane Baxter :31.11 :22.97 :54.08 21
3 528 Country Day Stephanie Klosinki :30.75 :23.90 :54.65 22
5 557 Cranbrook Allie Murphy :30.60 :24.17 :54.77 23
3 534 Cranbrook Hannah Strauss :33.59 :21.42 :55.01 24
6 568 ND Prep Gillian Gelinas :30.62 :24.55 :55.17 25
5 550 Lahser Kristin Allen :30.92 :24.32 :55.24 26
6 564 Lahser Sam Klein :31.48 :23.87 :55.35 27
6 566 Cranbrook Brooke Boccia :31.99 :23.73 :55.72 28
3 535 Hacket Jackie Turner :32.13 :24.47 :56.60 29
2 515 Caledonia Taylor Wilcox :32.41 :24.33 :56.74 30
5 549 ND Prep Jamie Hanson :33.56 :23.22 :56.78 31
6 562 Andover Grace Bull :32.97 :23.94 :56.91 32
3 525 Mattawan Anna Farrell :32.26 :24.92 :57.18 33
1 501 Mattawan Hannah Fisher :33.38 :24.20 :57.58 34
4 544 East G. R. AnnaJane Ward :32.97 :25.10 :58.07 35
5 553 Mattawan Morgan King :33.40 :24.73 :58.13 36
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1 502 Lahser Lauren Cooke :35.33 :23.03 :58.36 37
1 509 Country Day Cydney Ross :35.35 :23.43 :58.78 38
4 547 Hacket Molly Fultz :34.37 :25.59 :59.96 39
5 558 F.H. Central Katelyn Tooley :34.60 :25.53 1:00.13 40
1 507 Flint Powers Rachel Neumann :38.81 :21.60 1:00.41 41
4 539 F.H. Central Mali Korc :35.00 :25.89 1:00.89 42
5 554 Andover Erin Eschels :34.95 :26.30 1:01.25 43
3 533 F.H. Central Lauren Weidenfelle :35.44 :26.00 1:01.44 44
6 559 F.H. Central Kylie Hausch :35.92 :26.60 1:02.52 45
6 565 Mattawan Taylor Davidson :37.10 :26.82 1:03.92 46
3 526 Lahser Laura Holmes :34.39 :30.15 1:04.54 47
4 545 Mattawan Kaitlin McClelland :37.14 :28.33 1:05.47 48
6 563 Hacket Jordy Gravley :37.49 :28.05 1:05.54 49
5 551 Caledonia Zoe Hilbert :38.14 :28.65 1:06.79 50
3 529 Flint Powers Sydney Steele :38.52 :28.65 1:07.17 51
5 556 Flint Powers Katlyn Moonan :40.11 :29.36 1:09.47 52
4 540 Caledonia Mallory DeVoll :39.21 :30.52 1:09.73 53
4 538 Flint Powers McKenzie Stein :40.32 :29.52 1:09.84 54
6 561 Flint Powers Heidi Haas :40.18 :29.69 1:09.87 55
4 537 Country Day Paget Kern :40.20 :31.72 1:11.92 56
2 518 Ladywood Kristin Cushman :48.53 :27.14 1:15.67 57
6 560 Caledonia Caroline Minne :42.41 :33.28 1:15.69 58
4 548 Ladywood Megan Schmidt :44.68 :33.54 1:18.22 59
3 530 Caledonia Emily Southerton 1:09.90 :41.18 1:51.08 60
1 510 Hacket Emily Cabot DSQ DNS D S Q1 69
5 555 Hacket Viki Balazova DSQ DNS D S Q1 69
5 552 East G. R. Riley Witting DSQ DNS D S Q1 69
6 567 East G. R. Martha Bogo DSQ DNS D S Q1 69
3 531 Ladywood Katie Gubachy DSQ DNS D S Q1 69
2 517 ND Prep Katrina Stencel :27.71 DSQ D S Q2 69
3 532 East G. R. Audrey Grabowski :29.77 DSQ D S Q2 69
2 523 F.H. Central Ilze Vizulis :31.13 DSQ D S Q2 69
5 Country Day DNS1
6 Country Day DNS1
5 Ladywood DNS1
6 Ladywood DNS1
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2 3 514 Ashleigh Stewart :23.29 :20.06 :43.35 2
4 10 542 Jean Bull :23.54 :20.50 :44.04 4 # 1
3 1 536 Elli Thomas :23.54 :20.67 :44.21 5 Andover
5 5 573 Pria Shoha :26.09 :21.81 :47.90 28 with
6 4 562 Grace Bull :25.85 :22.11 :47.96 29 39 Pts
1 12 506 Jane Baxter DSQ DNS D S Q1 68
4 9 541 Julia Briggs :23.40 :20.06 :43.46 3
2 6 534 Hannah Strauss :24.65 :19.69 :44.34 6 # 2
3 5 524 Claire Giampetroni :24.21 :20.60 :44.81 9 Cranbrook
1 2 512 Scarlett Shader :25.11 :22.07 :47.18 22 with
5 1 566 Brooke Boccia :25.97 :21.71 :47.68 26 40 Pts
6 9 576 Sarah Jane Post :25.84 :24.58 :50.42 40
2 2 522 Sarah Hintch :23.97 :20.42 :44.39 7
3 3 526 Laura Holmes :24.85 :21.37 :46.22 13 # 3
4 12 564 Sam Klein :25.19 :21.16 :46.35 15 Lahser
5 10 543 Jessie Allen :25.66 :21.42 :47.08 20 with
1 4 502 Lauren Cooke :25.69 :21.44 :47.13 21 55 Pts
6 3 550 Kristin Allen :25.65 :22.40 :48.05 31
2 10 517 Katrina Stencel :24.26 :20.93 :45.19 10
3 8 527 Reine Mager :24.55 :20.93 :45.48 11 # 4
4 11 546 Kara Petrowski :24.69 :21.41 :46.10 12 ND Prep
6 1 568 Gillian Gelinas :25.91 :22.46 :48.37 34 with
1 5 505 Rachel Dawson :24.62 :28.01 :52.63 49 67 Pts
5 7 574 Caroline Grubbs DSQ :22.04 D S Q1 68
2 1 516 Maley Wright :22.72 :20.17 :42.89 1
1 1 501 Hannah Fisher :24.67 :21.91 :46.58 18 # 5
3 6 525 Anna Farrell :25.73 :21.97 :47.70 27 Mattawan
5 2 553 Morgan King :26.67 :23.74 :50.41 39 with
4 4 545 Kaitlin McClelland :29.49 :25.00 :54.49 55 85 Pts
6 5 565 Taylor Davidson :29.98 :25.41 :55.39 56
2 7 513 Lauren Krug :25.69 :21.33 :47.02 19
1 11 503 Maddie French :26.04 :21.31 :47.35 23 # 6
4 5 571 Franny Carrol :26.59 :22.05 :48.64 35 East G. R.
3 12 532 Audrey Grabowski :26.18 :22.50 :48.68 36 with
6 7 544 AnnaJane Ward :27.44 :23.43 :50.87 44 113 Pts
5 4 567 Martha Bogo :27.84 :23.39 :51.23 46
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1 3 511 Kailey Rosema :23.86 :20.73 :44.59 8
2 12 515 Taylor Wilcox :25.64 :21.79 :47.43 24 # 7
6 2 575 Joanie Davis :28.86 :24.80 :53.66 52 Caledonia
5 9 551 Zoe Hilbert :30.09 :26.09 :56.18 58 with
4 6 540 Mallory DeVoll :31.41 :25.72 :57.13 60 142 Pts
3 11 530 Emily Southerton DSQ DNS D S Q1 68
2 5 519 Chelsea Dahline :24.72 :21.60 :46.32 14
3 2 528 Stephanie Klosinki :24.99 :21.57 :46.56 17 # 7
1 6 509 Cydney Ross :28.53 :24.86 :53.39 50 Country Day
4 1 537 Paget Kern :31.35 :27.65 :59.00 61 with
5 DNS1 142 Pts
6 DNS1
2 9 523 Ilze Vizulis :25.58 :22.41 :47.99 30
1 10 504 Jennifer Knister :26.00 :22.30 :48.30 33 # 9
3 9 533 Lauren Weidenfelle :27.28 :23.22 :50.50 41 F.H. Central
5 6 558 Katelyn Tooley :27.58 :22.93 :50.51 42 with
4 3 572 Kayla Davis :27.84 :23.97 :51.81 47 146 Pts
6 8 577 Liz VanHaren :27.93 :23.90 :51.83 48
1 8 507 Rachel Neumann :24.93 :21.60 :46.53 16
2 4 520 Lauren Neumann :25.90 :22.37 :48.27 32 # 10
6 6 579 Adina Peterson :29.19 :24.50 :53.69 53 Flint Powers
3 7 529 Sydney Steele :29.20 :24.58 :53.78 54 with
4 2 538 McKenzie Stein :30.12 :25.62 :55.74 57 155 Pts
5 8 556 Katlyn Moonan :31.40 :24.94 :56.34 59
4 8 547 Molly Fultz :26.32 :23.27 :49.59 37
5 3 555 Viki Balazova :26.93 :23.22 :50.15 38 # 11
2 11 521 Nikki Champion :29.58 :21.13 :50.71 43 Hacket
3 4 535 Jackie Turner :27.29 :23.79 :51.08 45 with
6 10 578 Teresa Turner :35.12 :29.15 1:04.27 63 163 Pts
1 7 510 Emily Cabot DSQ :22.93 D S Q1 68
1 9 508 Devon Corby :26.00 :21.62 :47.62 25
2 8 518 Kristin Cushman :29.21 :24.42 :53.63 51 # 12
4 7 548 Megan Schmidt :34.83 :28.32 1:03.15 62 Ladywood
5 DNS1 with
6 DNS1 NO SCORE
3 10 531 Katie Gubachy :49.23 DNS DNS2
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2 2 514 Ashleigh Stewart :27.18 :20.46 :47.64 3
4 6 542 Jean Bull :27.62 :21.22 :48.84 4 # 1
3 12 536 Elli Thomas :28.26 :20.70 :48.96 6 Andover
1 6 506 Jane Baxter :31.11 :22.97 :54.08 21 with
6 4 562 Grace Bull :32.97 :23.94 :56.91 32 34 Pts
5 6 554 Erin Eschels :34.95 :26.30 1:01.25 43
2 12 524 Claire Giampetroni :26.01 :20.31 :46.32 1
1 12 512 Scarlett Shader :29.33 :22.54 :51.87 12 # 2
4 5 541 Julia Briggs :29.61 :22.61 :52.22 14 Cranbrook
5 9 557 Allie Murphy :30.60 :24.17 :54.77 23 with
3 10 534 Hannah Strauss :33.59 :21.42 :55.01 24 50 Pts
6 8 566 Brooke Boccia :31.99 :23.73 :55.72 28
1 5 505 Rachel Dawson :27.55 :21.38 :48.93 5
3 3 527 Reine Mager :29.29 :22.03 :51.32 10 # 3
4 10 546 Kara Petrowski :30.74 :22.47 :53.21 18.5 ND Prep
6 10 568 Gillian Gelinas :30.62 :24.55 :55.17 25 with
5 1 549 Jamie Hanson :33.56 :23.22 :56.78 31 58.5 Pts
2 5 517 Katrina Stencel :27.71 DSQ D S Q2 69
2 10 522 Sarah Hintch :28.35 :21.33 :49.68 7
4 7 543 Jessie Allen :29.65 :22.91 :52.56 15 # 4
5 2 550 Kristin Allen :30.92 :24.32 :55.24 26 Lahser
6 6 564 Sam Klein :31.48 :23.87 :55.35 27 with
1 2 502 Lauren Cooke :35.33 :23.03 :58.36 37 75 Pts
3 2 526 Laura Holmes :34.39 :30.15 1:04.54 47
2 4 516 Maley Wright :27.01 :20.52 :47.53 2
3 1 525 Anna Farrell :32.26 :24.92 :57.18 33 # 5
1 1 501 Hannah Fisher :33.38 :24.20 :57.58 34 Mattawan
5 5 553 Morgan King :33.40 :24.73 :58.13 36 with
6 7 565 Taylor Davidson :37.10 :26.82 1:03.92 46 105 Pts
4 9 545 Kaitlin McClelland :37.14 :28.33 1:05.47 48
2 7 519 Chelsea Dahline :29.71 :21.42 :51.13 8
3 4 528 Stephanie Klosinki :30.75 :23.90 :54.65 22 # 6
1 9 509 Cydney Ross :35.35 :23.43 :58.78 38 Country Day
4 1 537 Paget Kern :40.20 :31.72 1:11.92 56 with
5 DNS1 124 Pts
6 DNS1
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2 9 521 Nikki Champion :29.26 :22.64 :51.90 13
3 11 535 Jackie Turner :32.13 :24.47 :56.60 29 # 7
4 11 547 Molly Fultz :34.37 :25.59 :59.96 39 Hacket
6 5 563 Jordy Gravley :37.49 :28.05 1:05.54 49 with
1 10 510 Emily Cabot DSQ DNS D S Q1 69 130 Pts
5 7 555 Viki Balazova DSQ DNS D S Q1 69
2 1 513 Lauren Krug :30.07 :23.11 :53.18 17
1 3 503 Maddie French :29.82 :23.39 :53.21 18.5 # 8
4 8 544 AnnaJane Ward :32.97 :25.10 :58.07 35 East G. R.
5 4 552 Riley Witting DSQ DNS D S Q1 69 with
6 9 567 Martha Bogo DSQ DNS D S Q1 69 139.5 Pts
3 8 532 Audrey Grabowski :29.77 DSQ D S Q2 69
1 4 504 Jennifer Knister :30.24 :23.02 :53.26 20
5 10 558 Katelyn Tooley :34.60 :25.53 1:00.13 40 # 9
4 3 539 Mali Korc :35.00 :25.89 1:00.89 42 F.H. Central
3 9 533 Lauren Weidenfelle :35.44 :26.00 1:01.44 44 with
6 1 559 Kylie Hausch :35.92 :26.60 1:02.52 45 146 Pts
2 11 523 Ilze Vizulis :31.13 DSQ D S Q2 69
1 11 511 Kailey Rosema :30.01 :22.59 :52.60 16
2 3 515 Taylor Wilcox :32.41 :24.33 :56.74 30 # 10
5 3 551 Zoe Hilbert :38.14 :28.65 1:06.79 50 Caledonia
4 4 540 Mallory DeVoll :39.21 :30.52 1:09.73 53 with
6 2 560 Caroline Minne :42.41 :33.28 1:15.69 58 149 Pts
3 6 530 Emily Southerton 1:09.90 :41.18 1:51.08 60
2 8 520 Lauren Neumann :29.00 :22.76 :51.76 11
1 7 507 Rachel Neumann :38.81 :21.60 1:00.41 41 # 11
3 5 529 Sydney Steele :38.52 :28.65 1:07.17 51 Flint Powers
5 8 556 Katlyn Moonan :40.11 :29.36 1:09.47 52 with
4 2 538 McKenzie Stein :40.32 :29.52 1:09.84 54 155 Pts
6 3 561 Heidi Haas :40.18 :29.69 1:09.87 55
1 8 508 Devon Corby :29.15 :22.08 :51.23 9
2 6 518 Kristin Cushman :48.53 :27.14 1:15.67 57 # 12
4 12 548 Megan Schmidt :44.68 :33.54 1:18.22 59 Ladywood
3 7 531 Katie Gubachy DSQ DNS D S Q1 69 with
5 DNS1 194 Pts
6 DNS1
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2011 Regional Alpine Valley Tournament Results

Men Boys 
Slalom Boys GS Total Final 

Standings

Cranbrook 25 21 46 1
Andover 66 64 130 2
East G.R. 76 60 136 3
ND Prep 90 63 153 4

Mattawan 74 97 171 5
Country Day 123 93 216 6

Hacket 113 132 245 7
Lahser 124 126 250 8

OL St. Mary's 129 150 279 9
F.H. Central 163 151 314 10
Flint Powers 159 176 335 11

G.R. Christian 148 205 353 12
Caledonia 180 207 387 13
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2011 Regional Alpine Valley Tournament Results

Women Girls 
Slalom Girls GS Total Final 

Standings

Andover 34 39 73 1
Cranbrook 50 40 90 2

ND Prep 58.5 67 125.5 3
Lahser 75 55 130 4

Matawan 105 85 190 5
East G. R. 139.5 113 252.5 6

Country Day 124 142 266 7
Caldonia 149 142 291 8

F.H. Central 146 146 292 9
Hacket 130 163 293 10

Flint Powers 155 155 310 11
Ladywood 194 200 394 12
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